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Elected
Position
Enter 'Y’

Employees Hold more than One Position?

State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division
Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2024

Click Here for GCC Reporting Instructions

Entity Name|Alameda - Alameda County Transportation Commission

Human Resources Web Page ' https://www.alamedactc.org/get-involved/careers-jobs
'Save As' Filename 2024-12500108000

No

Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include

payment toward the pension unfunded liability?

Department

Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy
Programming and Projects
Planning and Policy
Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Executive

Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Planning and Policy
Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy

No

Multiple
Positions
Classification Footnote
Associate Transportation Planner
Associate Administrative Analyst
Director of Finance
Senior Director of Programming and Proje
Principal Transportation Engineer
Associate Transportation Engineer
Principal Program Analyst
Director of Contract Services and Operati
Associate Program Analyst
Associate Financial Analyst
Associate Program Analyst
Director of Project Delivery and Construct
Principal Transportation Planner
Associate Transportation Planner
Assistant Administrative Analyst
Assistant Director of Policy and Governme
Associate Program Analyst
Deputy Executive Director of Projects
Associate Program Analyst
Principal Financial Analyst
Senior Program Analyst
Senior Financial Analyst
Associate Administrative Analyst
Associate Financial Analyst
Principal Administrative Analyst
Executive Director
Deputy Executive Director of Planning anc
Assistant Director of Procurement and IT
Director of Express Lane Operations
Senior Transportation Planner
Senior Transportation Planner
Associate Administrative Analyst
Associate Program Analyst
Assistant Director of Finance
Assistant Director of Programming and Pr
Senior Financial Analyst
Senior Program Analyst
Senior Administrative Analyst
Deputy Executive Director of Finance and
Associate Program Analyst
Principal Transportation Engineer
Assistant Director of Programming and Al
Assistant Administrative Analyst
Senior Financial Analyst
Associate Program Analyst
Senior Administrative Analyst
Director of Planning

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

Annual
Salary
Minimum

108,333
103,113
168,963
191,166
160,821
119,579
145,697
168,963
108,333
103,113
108,333
191,166
145,697
108,333

93,415
153,072
108,333
238,740
108,333
138,676
125,633
119,579
103,113
103,113
138,676
310,400
238,740
153,072
191,166
125,633
125,633
103,113
108,333
153,072
160,821
119,579
125,633
119,579
238,740
108,333
160,821
160,821

93,415
119,579
108,333
119,579
177,517

Annual
Salary
Maximum
140,833
134,047
219,652
248,516
209,068
155,454
189,405
219,652
140,833
134,047
140,833
248,516
189,405
140,833
121,440
198,994
140,833
310,362
140,833
180,278
163,324
155,454
134,047
134,047
180,278
397,292
310,362
198,994
248,516
163,324
163,324
134,047
140,833
198,994
209,068
155,454
163,324
155,454
310,362
140,833
209,068
209,068
121,440
155,454
140,833
155,454
230,772

- - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - -

Annual

Regular Pay
114,801
118,518
201,672
230,823
163,936
31,433
148,892
202,955
104,903
98,696
92,873
205,756
151,617
103,444
90,303
139,402
17,922
294,275
112,511
133,742
121,881
133,942
98,417
68,536
95,076
368,032
265,450
159,234
212,426
122,454
113,084
86,113
37,106
173,257
160,799
24,280
123,470
113,808
299,484
103,959
158,469
156,754
39,140
42,202
106,437
124,610
186,417

Overtime
Pay
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Lump Sum
Pay
0

Other Pay
2,830
0
0
1,260
620

o O O O o

3,939

3,150
4,800
1,260

o O O O o

2,520

2,200
551

9,000

1,890
3,780
1,580
1,997

o O O O o o

4,800

4,800

O O O oo

800

| Applicable
Defined Benefit

Pension
Formula
2.5@ 55
2@62
2.5@55
2.5@55
2.5@ 55
2@62
2@ 62
2.5@55
2@ 62
2@62
2@ 62
2@62
2.5@ 55
2 @62
2@ 62
2@62
25@55
2.5@55
2@ 62
2@62
2@62
2@62
2@ 62
2@62
25@55
2.5@55
25@55
2.5@55
2@ 62
2 @62
2 @62
2@62
2@62
2.5@55
2@ 62
2@62
2@ 62
2@62
25@55
2@62
2@ 62
2.5@55
2@ 62
2@62
2@ 62
2.5@55
2 @62

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name Finance Department

Phone Number 510-208-7400

E-mail Address www.alamedactc.org

Retirement Deferred
Plan: Defined Benefit Compensation
Employees' Plan: /Defined
Share Paid by Employer's Contribution
Employer Share Plan
5,870 16,549 0
0 8,914 0
10,086 28,436 0
11,654 32,855 0
8,444 23,806 0
0 2,497 0
0 11,641 0
10,453 29,469 0
0 8,214 0
0 7,566 0
0 7,244 0
0 14,120 0
7,741 21,825 0
0 8,044 0
0 7,020 0
0 11,281 0
896 2,532 0
14,861 41,896 0
0 8,747 0
0 10,529 0
0 9,496 0
0 10,659 0
0 7,653 0
0 5,346 0
4,752 13,379 0
17,250 48,619 0
13,448 37,916 0
8,209 23,144 0
0 14,104 0
0 9,520 0
0 8,796 0
0 6,683 0
0 2,849 0
8,789 24,779 0
0 13,488 0
0 1,910 0
0 9,599 0
0 9,512 0
14,961 42,180 0
0 8,083 0
0 12,329 0
7,991 22,532 0
0 3,035 0
0 3,265 0
0 8,271 0
6,386 18,003 0
0 14,135 0

Health,
Dental,
Vision

34,698
16,291
34,698
34,698
34,698
3,491
34,698
34,698
16,945
13,126
14,004
16,640
38,103
2,030
13,791
32,552
35
36,428
16,744
36,428
26,091
34,698
13,126
31,260
25,615
31,021
34,698
36,428
33,860
34,698
16,945
34,698
6,490
26,230
44,361
1,166
26,230
37,929
1,707
13,126
2,830
13,126
15,153
8,400
26,230
13,126
30,501



State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division
Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2024

Click Here for GCC Reporting Instructions Preparer Contact Information

Entity Name|Alameda - Alameda County Transportation Commission
Human Resources Web Page ' https://www.alamedactc.org/get-involved/careers-jobs
'Save As' Filename 2024-12500108000

Preparer Name Finance Department
Phone Number 510-208-7400

Employees Hold more than One Position? No E-mail Address www.alamedactc.org
Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include

payment toward the pension unfunded liability? No

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

- - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - - | Retirement Deferred

Applicable Plan: Defined Benefit Compensation

Elected Multiple Annual Annual Defined Benefit Employees' Plan: /Defined Health,

Position Positions Salary Salary Annual Overtime  Lump Sum Pension Share Paid by  Employer's Contribution Dental,

Line # Enter'Y' Department Classification Footnote Minimum  Maximum Regular Pay Pay Pay Other Pay Formula Employer Share Plan Vision
48. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 8,150 n/a 0 0 0
49, Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,750 n/a 0 0 0
50. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,225 n/a 0 0 0
51. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 250 n/a 0 0 0
52. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 1,750 n/a 0 0 0
53. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,250 n/a 0 0 0
54, Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,750 n/a 0 0 0
55. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,700 n/a 0 0 0
56. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 2,500 n/a 0 0 0
57. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 6,725 n/a 0 0 0
58. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,800 n/a 0 0 0
59. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 250 n/a 0 0 0
60. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,450 n/a 0 0 0
61. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 250 n/a 0 0 0
62. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,975 n/a 0 0 0
63. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 5,475 n/a 0 0 0
64. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 2,500 n/a 0 0 0
65. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 2,250 n/a 0 0 0
66. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,625 n/a 0 0 0
67. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,750 n/a 0 0 0
68. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 250 n/a 0 0 0
69. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 250 n/a 0 0 0
70. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,225 n/a 0 0 0
71. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,500 n/a 0 0 0
72. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 500 n/a 0 0 0
73. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,400 n/a 0 0 0
74. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 2,225 n/a 0 0 0
75. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,250 n/a 0 0 0
76. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 1,225 n/a 0 0 0
77. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,475 n/a 0 0 0
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State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division
Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2024

Click Here for GCC Reporting Instructions Preparer Contact Information
Entity Name|Alameda - Sunol Smart Carpool Lane Joint Powers Authority Preparer Name Finance Department
Human Resources Web Page None Phone Number 510-208-7400
Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename 2024-12500119600 E-mail Address www.alamedactc.org
Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include
payment toward the pension unfunded liability? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

- - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - - | Retirement Deferred
Applicable Plan: Defined Benefit Compensation

Elected Multiple Annual Annual Defined Benefit Employees' Plan: /Defined

Position Positions Salary Salary Annual Overtime  Lump Sum Pension Share Paid by Employer's Contribution
Line # Enter'Y' Department Classification Footnote Minimum  Maximum Regular Pay Pay Pay Other Pay Formula Employer Share Plan

1. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 0 750 n/a 0 0 0
2. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 0 750 n/a 0 0 0
3. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 0 0 n/a 0 0 0
4, Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 0 750 n/a 0 0 0

Health,
Dental,
Vision

o o oo



