State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division

Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2024

Click Here for GCC Reporting Instructions

Entity Name
Human Resources Web Page
Employees Hold more than One Position?

Entity Name
Alameda - Alameda County Transportation Commission
https://www.alamedactc.org/get-involved/careers-jobs
No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename 2024-12500108000

Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include payment toward the pension unfunded liability? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

•

- - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - -

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name Finance Department
Phone Number 510-208-7400
E-mail Address www.alamedactc.org

"----- Employer Contribution: -----"

Retirement

Deferred

						Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2):			Retirement	- 6 6.	Deferred			
	Elected		B.G. Jaim La	A	0					Applicable		Defined Benefit		Haalah
	Position		Multiple	Annual	Annual	Annual	Overtime	Lump Cum		Defined Benefit		Plan:	/Defined	Health,
Line #		Department	Positions Classification Footnote	Salary Minimum	Salary Maximum	Annual Regular Pay	Overtime Pay	Lump Sum Pay	Other Pay	Pension Formula	Share Paid by Employer	Employer's Share	Contribution Plan	Dental, Vision
1.		Planning and Policy	Associate Transportation Planner	108,333	140,833	114,801	0		2,830		5,870		0	34,698
2.		Finance and Administration	Associate Administrative Analyst	103,113	134,047	114,801	0		2,830	_	0,870	8,914	0	16,291
3.		Finance and Administration	Director of Finance	168,963	219,652	201,672	0	7,279	0	-	10,086		0	34,698
3. 4.		Programming and Projects	Senior Director of Programming and Proje	191,166	248,516		0		1,260	_	11,654	32,855	0	34,698
5.		Programming and Projects	Principal Transportation Engineer	160,821	209,068		0		620	_	8,444	23,806	0	34,698
6.		Programming and Projects	Associate Transportation Engineer	119,579	155,454	31,433	0	0	020	_	0,444	2,497	0	3,491
7.		Programming and Projects	Principal Program Analyst	145,697	189,405	148,892	0	0	0	-	0	11,641	0	34,698
8.		Finance and Administration	Director of Contract Services and Operation	168,963	219,652	202,955	0	8,237	0		10,453		0	34,698
9.		Planning and Policy	Associate Program Analyst	108,333	140,833	104,903	0	0,237	0	_	0	8,214	0	16,945
10.		Finance and Administration	Associate Financial Analyst	103,113	134,047	98,696	0		0	-	0	7,566	0	13,126
11.		Planning and Policy	Associate Program Analyst	108,333	140,833	92,873	0		3,939	-	0	7,244	0	14,004
12.		Programming and Projects	Director of Project Delivery and Construct	191,166	248,516		0		0,555	_	0	14,120	0	16,640
13.		Planning and Policy	Principal Transportation Planner	145,697	189,405	151,617	0	0	3,150	-	7,741		0	38,103
14.		Planning and Policy	Associate Transportation Planner	108,333	140,833	103,444	0	0	4,800	_	0	8,044	0	2,030
15.		Finance and Administration	Assistant Administrative Analyst	93,415	121,440		0	0	1,260	_	0	7,020	0	13,791
16.		Planning and Policy	Assistant Director of Policy and Governme	153,072	198,994	139,402	0	0	0	_	0	11,281	0	32,552
17.		Programming and Projects	Associate Program Analyst	108,333	140,833	17,922	0		0	_	896		0	35
18.		Programming and Projects	Deputy Executive Director of Projects	238,740	310,362	294,275	0		0	_	14,861	41,896	0	36,428
19.		Programming and Projects	Associate Program Analyst	108,333	140,833	112,511	0	41,505	0	_	0	8,747	0	16,744
20.		Finance and Administration	Principal Financial Analyst	138,676	180,278	133,742	0		0	-	0	10,529	0	36,428
20.		Programming and Projects	Senior Program Analyst	125,633	163,324	121,881	0		2,520	-	0	9,496	0	26,091
22.		Finance and Administration	Senior Frogram Analyst	119,579	155,454	133,942	0	0	2,320	_	0	10,659	0	34,698
23.		Finance and Administration	Associate Administrative Analyst	103,113	134,047	98,417	0	0	2,200		0	7,653	0	13,126
24.		Finance and Administration	Associate Financial Analyst	103,113	134,047	68,536	0	0	551		0		0	31,260
25.		Finance and Administration	Principal Administrative Analyst	138,676	180,278	95,076	0	-	0	_	4,752	-,	0	25,615
26.		Executive	Executive Director	310,400	397,292	368,032	0		9,000	_	17,250		0	31,021
27.		Planning and Policy	Deputy Executive Director of Planning and	238,740	310,362	265,450	0		0	_	13,448		0	34,698
28.		Finance and Administration	Assistant Director of Procurement and IT	153,072	198,994	159,234	0	0	0	_	8,209		0	36,428
29.		Programming and Projects	Director of Express Lane Operations	191,166	248,516	212,426	0		1,890	_	0,209	14,104		33,860
30.		Planning and Policy	Senior Transportation Planner	125,633	163,324	122,454	0		3,780	_	0	9,520	0	34,698
31.		Planning and Policy	Senior Transportation Planner	125,633	163,324	113,084	0	0	1,580	_	0	8,796	0	16,945
32.		Finance and Administration	Associate Administrative Analyst	103,113	134,047	86,113	0	0	1,997		0	6,683	0	34,698
33.		Programming and Projects	Associate Program Analyst	108,333	140,833	37,106	0		0	_	0	2,849	0	6,490
34.		Finance and Administration	Assistant Director of Finance	153,072	198,994	173,257	0		0	_	8,789		0	26,230
35.		Programming and Projects	Assistant Director of Programming and Pr	160,821	209,068		0	6,444	0		0	13,488	0	44,361
36.		Finance and Administration	Senior Financial Analyst	119,579	155,454	24,280	0	0	0		0	1,910	0	1,166
37.		Planning and Policy	Senior Program Analyst	125,633	163,324	123,470	0	0	0		0	9,599	0	26,230
38.		Finance and Administration	Senior Administrative Analyst	119,579	155,454	113,808	0	0	0	2 @ 62	0	9,512	0	37,929
39.		Finance and Administration	Deputy Executive Director of Finance and	238,740	310,362	299,484	0	0	4,800	2.5 @ 55	14,961	42,180	0	1,707
40.		Programming and Projects	Associate Program Analyst	108,333	140,833	103,959	0	0	0	2 @ 62	0	8,083	0	13,126
41.		Programming and Projects	Principal Transportation Engineer	160,821	209,068	158,469	0	0	4,800	_	0		0	2,830
42.		Programming and Projects	Assistant Director of Programming and Al	160,821	209,068	156,754	0		0	_	7,991		0	13,126
43.		Finance and Administration	Assistant Administrative Analyst	93,415	121,440		0	2,572	0	_	0	3,035	0	15,153
44.		Finance and Administration	Senior Financial Analyst	119,579	155,454	42,202	0	2,155	0		0	3,265	0	8,400
45.		Planning and Policy	Associate Program Analyst	108,333	140,833	106,437	0	0	0		0		0	26,230
46.		Finance and Administration	Senior Administrative Analyst	119,579	155,454	124,610	0	0	0		6,386		0	13,126
47.		Planning and Policy	Director of Planning	177,517	230,772		0	0	800		0	14,135	0	30,501
			= '											

State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division

Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2024

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

No

payment toward the pension unfunded liability?

Click Here for GCC Reporting Instructions

Entity Name Alameda - Alameda County Transportation Commission Human Resources Web Page https://www.alamedactc.org/get-involved/careers-jobs Employees Hold more than One Position? (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename **2024-12500108000** Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name Finance Department Phone Number 510-208-7400 E-mail Address www.alamedactc.org

"----- Employer Contribution: -----"

							Total Wag	es Subject to N	Medicare (Box	· ·	Applicable	Retirement Plan:	Defined Benefit	•	
	Elected			Multiple	Annual	Annual	A	O			Defined Benefit		Plan:	/Defined	Health,
Line #	Position Enter 'Y'		Classification	Positions Footnote	Salary Minimum	Salary Maximum	Annual Regular Pay	Overtime Pay	Lump Sum Pay	Other Pay	Pension Formula	Share Paid by Employer	Employer's Share	Contribution Plan	Dental, Vision
48.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0		0	·	8,150	n/a	0		0	0
49.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		3,750	n/a	0	0	0	0
50.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		4,225	n/a	0	0	0	0
51.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		250	n/a	0	0	0	0
52.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		1,750	n/a	0	0	0	0
53.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		4,250	n/a	0	0	0	0
54.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		3,750	n/a	0	0	0	0
55.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		4,700	n/a	0	0	0	0
56.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		2,500	n/a	0	0	0	0
57.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		6,725	n/a	0	0	0	0
58.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		3,800	n/a	0	0	0	0
59.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		250	n/a	0	0	0	0
60.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		4,450	n/a	0	0	0	0
61.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		250	n/a	0	0	0	0
62.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		3,975	n/a	0	0	0	0
63.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		5,475	n/a	0	0	0	0
64.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		2,500	n/a	0	0	0	0
65.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		2,250	n/a	0	0	0	0
66.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		4,625	n/a	0	0	0	0
67.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		3,750	n/a	0	0	0	0
68.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		250	n/a	0	0	0	0
69.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		250	n/a	0	0	0	0
70.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		3,225	n/a	0	0	0	0
71.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		4,500	n/a	0	0	0	0
72.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		500	n/a	0	0	0	0
73.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		4,400	n/a	0	0	0	0
74.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		2,225	n/a	0	0	0	0
75.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		4,250	n/a	0	0	0	0
76.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		1,225	n/a	0	0	0	0
77.	Υ	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0		4,475	n/a	0	0	0	0

State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division

Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2024

Click Here for GCC Reporting Instructions

Entity Name Alameda - Sunol Smart Carpool Lane Joint Powers Authority

Human Resources Web Page None Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename **2024-12500119600** Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include No payment toward the pension unfunded liability? (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name Finance Department Phone Number 510-208-7400 E-mail Address www.alamedactc.org

" Employer Contribution:	."
--------------------------	----

	Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2):							5 of W-2):	Applicable	Deferred Compensation					
	Elected			Multiple	Annual	Annual					Defined Benefit		Plan:	/Defined	Health,
	Position			Positions	Salary	Salary	Annual	Overtime	Lump Sum		Pension	Share Paid by	Employer's	Contribution	Dental,
Line #	Enter 'Y'	Department	Classification	Footnote	Minimum	Maximum	Regular Pay	Pay	Pay	Other Pay	Formula	Employer	Share	Plan	Vision
1	. Y	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0	0	750	n/a	0	0	0	0
2	. Y	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0	0	750	n/a	0	0	0	0
3	. Y	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0	0	(n/a	0	0	0	0
4.	. Y	Governing Body	Board Member		0	0	0	0	0	750	n/a	0	0	0	0